
I am sending Timothy to you,  be-

cause he is my beloved and faithful 

child in the Lord. -1 Cor. 4:17   

Monday, January 1

Tuesday, January 2 

Let each one examine his own act-  

Tions.- Gal.. 6:4   
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Your deliverance is getting near.  

-Luke 21:28   

Wednesday, January 3  
 

Thursday, January 4    
 

the place that is called in Hebrew    
 
Armageddon.-Rev. 16:16      
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 They gathered them together to    



In the final part of the days I will    
   bring you against my land so that    
   

Friday, January 5   

the nations may know me when I    
    sanctify myself through you before  
      before their eyes, O Gog.-Ezek.38:16 
       

sanctify myself through you before  
      

Saturday, January 6   

I will put enmity between you and     
     
the woman.-Gen. 3:15         
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Saturday, January 6    



 

Sunday, January 7     

-Prov. 2:6         

Jehovah himself gives wisdom.        

If errors were what you watch, O     

Monday, January 8     

Jah, then who...could stand?      

-Ps. 130:3      
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Tuesday, January 9      

You will be brought before kings and  
    
governors for the sake of my name.  
    -Luke 21:12       

Wednesday, January 10 
       

Christ suffered for you, leaving a      
  
model for you to follow his steps      

closely.-1 Pet. 2:21        
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Thursday, January 11    
      

Draw close to God.-Jas. 4:8         

do this, so that the father may be    

Whatever you ask in my name, I will  

Friday, January 12        
  

glorified in connection with the    

Son.-John 14:13     
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Saturday, January 13    
       

The trustworthy person keeps a   
   
confidence.-Prov. 11:13      

Jehovah watches.-Ps. 33:18      

Sunday, January 14      
     

Monday, January 15      
     

Keep encouraging one another     
   
and building one another up.       
 
-1 Thess. 5:11       
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Tuesday, January 16     
       

Walk worthily of Jehovah.- Col. 1:10  

Keep perceiving what the will of  
     

Wednesday, January 17 
             

Jehovah is.-Eph. 5:17        
Thursday, January 18    
           

He knew what was in man.        

-John 2:25
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Friday, January 19        
       

to the superior authorities.-Rom 13:1 

Let every person be in subjection 

The wicked will be no more.

Saturday, January 20   
             

-Ps. 37:10 

Those who keep firm hold of

Sunday, January  21     
             

[wisdom] will be called happy. 

-Prov. 3:18
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Monday, January  22     
              

How sweet the sayings are to my 

palate, more so than honey to my 
 
mouth!-Ps.119:103

Tuesday, January 23     
               

By this all will know that you are my

disciples- if you have love among 

yourselves.-John13:35 
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Wednesday, January 24   
                  

With someone loyal you act in  

loyalty.-Ps. 18:25  

Have love for the whole association  

Thursday, January 25      
                

of brothers.-1 Pet. 2:17 
Friday, January 26          
            

No temptation has come upon you 

except what is common to men.   

1 Cor. 10:13  
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Saturday, January 27      
                

the world.-John 16:33   

but take courage! I have conquered 

In the world you will have tribulation,  

Sunday, January 28        
               

Have you not read?-Matt. 12:3    

Thinking ability will keep watch over 

you.-Prov. 2:11    

Monday, January 29        
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Tuesday, January 30       
               

-Isa. 30:20     

You will see your Grand Instructor.  
   

Wednesday, January 31    
                   

[Make] the best use of your time.  
  
-Col. 4:5     


